The VEL18 series of wall plug adaptors comply with energy efficiency VI standards, have
high active mode efficiency and extremely low no load power consumption.
Available in US, UK & EU plug formats, the DC lead has a 5.5mm x 2.1mm centre positive
barrel jack plug connector, these adaptors suit a wide variety of cost sensitive applications
while maintaining industry leading performance.
18W
f Regulated single outputs 9.0V to 24.0VDC
f Energy efficiency level VI

Features Applications Dimensions
1
Notes:
1. Other output voltages available, contact sales for details.
2. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
3. �Replace ‘XX’ in model number with ‘US’ for US mains plug, ‘UK’ for UK mains plug or
‘EU’ for European mains plug.
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(3) Output voltage Output current Total regulation(2) Output connector Output power
VEL18US090-XX-JA 9.0VDC 2000mA
5%
5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm DC Jack
18W
VEL18US120-XX-JA 12.0VDC 1500mA 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm DC Jack
VEL18US150-XX-JA 15.0VDC 1250mA 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm DC Jack
VEL18US180-XX-JA 18.0VDC 1000mA 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm DC Jack
VEL18US240-XX-JA 24.0VDC 750mA 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm DC Jack
Industrial
electronics
Instrumentation
Technology